Exprésate Il (Chapter 2-2B)

10

11

12

13

Horizontal
4) TO BE KNOWN TO BE
6) COLD, UNFRIENDLY
8) STUBBORN
10) TO LOVE (SOMEONE)
12) TO BE JEALOUS OF
13) TO HAVE SOMETHING IN COMMON

Vertical
1) INSECURE
2) TO HAVE MUCH IN COMMON
3) TOLIE
5) TO HAVE NOTHING IN COMMON
7) TOLERANT
9) HE/SHE SHOULDN'T ...
11) HONEST



SOLUTION

TIE|R|C]|O

L|IO|S|DJ|E

S|E|fC]|O

TIEIN|JE|R|F|A[M|A|D|E|S|E|R

TIEIN|[E|R]|C]|E

Q|U|E|R|E|R
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